FEE SCHEDULE
PRIVATE PATIENTS

(Over 15 years, without Concession Card)

As of 1July 2024 TRINITY CARE
FAMILY PRACTICE
Item Descriotion Practice Medicare Ga
No. P Fee Rebate P

Consultations (Monday - Friday)

Standard $92.00 $42.85 $49.5

Long $144.00 $82.90 $61.10

Extended $198.00 $122.15 $75.85

Telehealth - Video $92.00 $42.85 $49.5

Telehealth - Phone $92.00 $42.85 $49.15

Full Skin Check $144.00 $82.90 $61.10

23 Standard $102.00 $42.85 $59.15
36 Long $154.00 $82.90 $71.70
91800 Telehealth - Video $102.00 $42.85 $59.15
91891 Telehealth - Phone $102.00 $42.85 $59.15

11506 Spirometry

$117.00

Diagnostic Procedures

$23.45

$93.55

1707 ECG
Minor Procedur

Iron Infusion

$46.95

$252.00

$20.95

$82.90

$26.00

$169.10

Shave/Punch Biopsy

$178.50

$59.50

$119.00

Excision

Implanon Insertion

Women'’s Health

Pending Histology

$121.05

$170.00

$80.50

Implanon Removal $133.45 $69.20 $64.25
Implanon Replacement $194.35 $69.20 $125.15
Mirena Removal $144.00 $82.90 $61.10




