## FEE SCHEDULE PRIVATE PATIENTS

(Over 15 years, without Concession Card)

As of 1 July 2024



Item No.	Description	Practice Fee	Medicare Rebate	Gap
Consultations (Monday - Friday)				
23	Standard	\$92.00	\$42.85	\$49.15
36	Long	\$144.00	\$82.90	\$61.10
44	Extended	\$198.00	\$122.15	\$75.85
91800	Telehealth - Video	\$92.00	\$42.85	\$49.15
91891	Telehealth - Phone	\$92.00	\$42.85	\$49.15
36	Full Skin Check	\$144.00	\$82.90	\$61.10
Consultations (Saturday & Afterhours)				
23	Standard	\$102.00	\$42.85	\$59.15
36	Long	\$154.00	\$82.90	\$71.10
91800	Telehealth - Video	\$102.00	\$42.85	\$59.15
91891	Telehealth - Phone	\$102.00	\$42.85	\$59.15
Diagnostic Procedures				
11506	Spirometry	\$117.00	\$23.45	\$93.55
11707	ECG	\$46.95	\$20.95	\$26.00
Minor Procedures				
36	Iron Infusion	\$252.00	\$82.90	\$169.10
30071	Shave/Punch Biopsy	\$178.50	\$59.50	\$119.00
TBA	Excision	Pending Histology		\$170.00
Women's Health				
14206	Implanon Insertion	\$121.05	\$40.55	\$80.50
30062	Implanon Removal	\$133.45	\$69.20	\$64.25
30062	Implanon Replacement	\$194.35	\$69.20	\$125.15
36	Mirena Removal	\$144.00	\$82.90	\$61.10